
    UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW
PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION

 B.Com. Part I
TIME ALLOWED:  THREE HOURS

Date 
07.04.2021 
09.04.2021 
12.04.2021 
15.04.2021 
17.04.2021 
20.04.2021 
23.04.2021 Vocational Paper I : Marketing Communication / Basics of Foreign Trade
26.04.2021 Vocational Paper II : Advertising

 
        B.Com. Part II (Regular/Exempted)

TIME ALLOWED:  THREE HOURS
Date 

07.04.2021 
09.04.2021 
12.04.2021 
15.04.2021 
17.04.2021 
20.04.2021 
23.04.2021 
26.04.2021 

 

B.Com. Part III
TIME ALLOWED:  THREE HOURS

Date 
07.04.2021 

09.04.2021 Trade of India/ Quantitative Economics/ Development Banking
12.04.2021 Applied and Business Statistics/ Law and Practice of Banking
15.04.2021 

17.04.2021 Marketing Practice & Finance / Computer Application
20.04.2021 

23.04.2021 
26.04.2021 
28.04.2021 
30.04.2021 

 
Note: (a) University reserves the right to change the schedule as per organizational requirements.

(b)  Students are advised to remain updated on the L.U. website 
 

                   -sd-                                                                                       
 (Prof. R. K. Maheshwari)                
Dean, Faculty of Commerce  
    University of Lucknow          

UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW 
PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION-2021 

(FACULTY OF COMMERCE) 
 

B.Com. Part I (B.P./Exempted) 
TIME ALLOWED:  THREE HOURS                  Evening Shift: 02.00 P.M To 05.00 P

Subject / Paper 
Essentials of Management 

Accounting 
Currency Banking & Exchange 

Business Organization 
Micro Economics 

Office Management 
Vocational Paper I : Marketing Communication / Basics of Foreign Trade
Vocational Paper II : Advertising-Basic Concepts / India’s Foreign Trade

 
 

B.Com. Part II (Regular/Exempted) 
TIME ALLOWED:  THREE HOURS                        Evening Shift: 02.00 P.M To 05.00 P

Subject / Paper 
Selling & Advertising/ Business Maths. 

Business Law 
Company Law and Secretarial Practice 

Cost Accounting 
Public Finance 

Statistical Methods 
Vocational Paper I 
Vocational Paper II 

B.Com. Part III(Regular/Exempted) 
TIME ALLOWED:  THREE HOURS                        Evening Shift: 02.00 P.M To 05.00 P

Subject / Paper 
Macro Economics 

Trade of India/ Quantitative Economics/ Development Banking
Applied and Business Statistics/ Law and Practice of Banking

Insurance Principles and Practice/ Business Finance

Marketing Practice & Finance / Computer Application / Entrepreneurship
Indian Economic Structure 

Income Tax Laws & Accounts 
Contemporary Audit 
Vocational Paper I 
Vocational Paper II 

(a) University reserves the right to change the schedule as per organizational requirements. 
(b)  Students are advised to remain updated on the L.U. website www.lkouniv.ac.in for any changes in the schedule. 

                                                                                       
                                                          Controller of Examination

                             University of Lucknow
        Lucknow

Evening Shift: 02.00 P.M To 05.00 P.M. 

Vocational Paper I : Marketing Communication / Basics of Foreign Trade 
Basic Concepts / India’s Foreign Trade 

Evening Shift: 02.00 P.M To 05.00 P.M. 

 

 

Evening Shift: 02.00 P.M To 05.00 P.M. 

Trade of India/ Quantitative Economics/ Development Banking 
Applied and Business Statistics/ Law and Practice of Banking 

Insurance Principles and Practice/ Business Finance 

/ Entrepreneurship 

for any changes in the schedule.  

 
Controller of Examination 

University of Lucknow 
Lucknow 


