

UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW

PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION-2021 (FACULTY OF COMMERCE)

B.Com. Part I (B.P./Exempted)

TIME ALLOWED: THREE HOURS Evening Shift: 02.00 P.M To 05.00 P.M.

	<u> </u>
Date	Subject / Paper
07.04.2021	Essentials of Management
09.04.2021	Accounting
12.04.2021	Currency Banking & Exchange
15.04.2021	Business Organization
17.04.2021	Micro Economics
20.04.2021	Office Management
23.04.2021	Vocational Paper I : Marketing Communication / Basics of Foreign Trade
26.04.2021	Vocational Paper II: Advertising-Basic Concepts / India's Foreign Trade

B.Com. Part II (Regular/Exempted)

Dicomit in (itegular, Enempted)			
TIME ALLOWE	D: THREE HOURS	Evening Shift: 02.00 P.M To 05.00 P.M.	
Date		Subject / Paper	
07.04.2021	Selling &	Advertising/ Business Maths.	
09.04.2021		Business Law	
12.04.2021	Compan	y Law and Secretarial Practice	
15.04.2021		Cost Accounting	
17.04.2021		Public Finance	
20.04.2021		Statistical Methods	
23.04.2021		Vocational Paper I	
26.04.2021		Vocational Paper II	

B.Com. Part III(Regular/Exempted)

TIME ALLOWED: THREE HOURS Evening Shift: 02.00 P.M To 05.00 P.M.

Date	Subject / Paper
07.04.2021	Macro Economics
09.04.2021	Trade of India/ Quantitative Economics/ Development Banking
12.04.2021	Applied and Business Statistics/ Law and Practice of Banking
15.04.2021	Insurance Principles and Practice/ Business Finance
17.04.2021	Marketing Practice & Finance / Computer Application / Entrepreneurship
20.04.2021	Indian Economic Structure
23.04.2021	Income Tax Laws & Accounts
26.04.2021	Contemporary Audit
28.04.2021	Vocational Paper I
30.04.2021	Vocational Paper II

Note: (a) University reserves the right to change the schedule as per organizational requirements.

(b) Students are advised to remain updated on the L.U. website www.lkouniv.ac.in for any changes in the schedule.

-sd-(Prof. R. K. Maheshwari) Dean, Faculty of Commerce

Controller of Examination University of Lucknow